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Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN 2007 R M 1.9 20070401001 yes

ARMBRUCKNER Alexander FCE 1990 M 1.99999 19900606002 yes

BIRO Alexander KAC 2001 M 1.2 20011119001 yes

DEISL Markus AFCS 2005 M 1.19 20051228001 yes

DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC 1973 M 1.24 19730205001 yes

DOBIASCH Martin WAT 1989 M 1.11 19890718002 yes

EISL Stefan FCE 1983 M 1.52 19830629001 yes

FUCHS Julian FTSJD 2002 M 1.4 20020329003 yes

GEIGER Julius FTSJD 2007 M 1.99999 20070508001 yes

GÖRGEI Achim KAC 1986 R M 1.52 19861105001 yes

GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC 1993 R M 1.22 19930922001 yes

GRÖSS Gunther SZTK 1967 R M 1.99999 19670731001 yes

HARTMANN Sven FTSJD 2004 M 1.6 20040212001 yes

HERTEL David FKWND 2005 M 1.15 20050121001 yes

HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS 1999 M 1.25 19991115001 yes

JANDL Jacopo KAC 1993 M 1.27 19930318002 yes

JANTSCHGI Max Georg FCE 2001 M 1.99999 20010903001 yes

KAIN Martin FUK 1999 M 1.46 19990411001 yes

KAINZ Ernst AFCS 1959 M 1.99999 19590805001 yes

KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS 1963 M 1.32 19630108001 yes

KÖCK Dominik FUW 1991 R M 1.65 19911022001 yes

KOVACKI Milos DYN 1996 M 1.5 19961005001 yes

LANDZBERG Zachary KAC 1995 M 1.11 19951101001 yes

LECHNER Moritz STLFC 2000 M 1.99999 20000313001 yes

LECHNER Sebastian FCH 1980 M 1.10 19800930001 yes

LEPIR Luka UWK 2001 M 1.39 20010225002 yes

MAHRINGER Josef FUL 1997 M 1.1 19970702001 yes

MARINESCU Matei FTSJD 2007 M 1.99999 20070411001 yes

PAVIC Johannes FCH 2004 M 1.18 20040621002 yes

POTISK Harald GFAK 1977 M 1.99999 19771029001 yes

REITER Bernhard STLFC 1993 M 1.34 19930713002 yes

SCHIEFER Max FCH 2007 M 1.16 20070208001 yes

SCHMAUZER Jürgen AFCS 1984 R M 1.29 19841215001 yes

SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWND 1965 M 1.51 19651208001 yes

SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 2001 M 1.3 20010705001 yes

SENFTER Johannes TI 1997 M 1.39 19970603001 yes

SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG 2009 M 1.35 20090507001 yes

SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD 2005 M 1.19 20050901002 yes

STEINDL Christoph FUW 1985 M 1.99999 19850713001 yes

TELSER Leon TI 2006 M 1.99999 20060611003 yes

TRIMMEL Johannes ASC 1975 M 1.99999 19750115001 yes

VIDALI Aurel TI 1999 M 1.13 19990521001 yes

VOVK Leonid DYN 2005 M 1.65 20050602001 yes

  43 Participants (43 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 638.0000 AUT MAHRINGER Josef FUL M yes

2. 1 002 388.0000 AUT BIRO Alexander KAC M yes

3. 1 003 195.0000 AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU M yes

4. 1 004 169.0000 AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD M yes

5. 1 005 165.0000 AUT KOVACKI Milos DYN M yes

6. 1 006 119.0000 AUT HARTMANN Sven FTSJD M yes

7. 1 009 88.0000 AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN M yes

8. 1 010 78.0000 AUT LECHNER Sebastian FCH M yes

9. 1 011 73.0000 AUT LANDZBERG Zachary KAC M yes

10. 1 011 73.0000 AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT M yes

11. 1 013 69.0000 AUT VIDALI Aurel TI M yes

12. 1 015 65.0000 AUT HERTEL David FKWND M yes

13. 1 016 63.0000 AUT SCHIEFER Max FCH M yes

14. 1 018 58.0000 AUT PAVIC Johannes FCH M yes

15. 1 019 55.0000 AUT SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD M yes

16. 1 019 55.0000 AUT DEISL Markus AFCS M yes

17. 1 022 48.0000 AUT GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC M yes

18. 1 024 32.0000 AUT DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC M yes

19. 1 025 31.0000 AUT HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS M yes

20. 1 027 30.0000 AUT JANDL Jacopo KAC M yes

21. 1 029 24.0000 AUT SCHMAUZER Jürgen AFCS M yes

22. 1 032 23.0000 AUT KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS M yes

23. 1 034 20.0000 AUT REITER Bernhard STLFC M yes

24. 1 035 16.0000 AUT SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG M yes

25. 1 039 15.0000 AUT LEPIR Luka UWK M yes

26. 1 039 15.0000 AUT SENFTER Johannes TI M yes

27. 1 046 14.0000 AUT KAIN Martin FUK M yes

28. 1 051 12.0000 AUT SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWND M yes

29. 1 052 8.0000 AUT EISL Stefan FCE M yes

30. 1 052 8.0000 AUT GÖRGEI Achim KAC M yes

31. 1 065 4.0000 AUT KÖCK Dominik FUW M yes

32. 1 065 4.0000 AUT VOVK Leonid DYN M yes

T33. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT JANTSCHGI Max Georg FCE M yes

T34. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT ARMBRUCKNER Alexander FCE M yes

T35. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT STEINDL Christoph FUW M yes

T36. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT LECHNER Moritz STLFC M yes

T37. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT MARINESCU Matei FTSJD M yes

T38. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT TRIMMEL Johannes ASC M yes

T39. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT POTISK Harald GFAK M yes

T40. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT KAINZ Ernst AFCS M yes

T41. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT GRÖSS Gunther SZTK M yes

T42. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT GEIGER Julius FTSJD M yes

T43. 1 99999 0.0000 AUT TELSER Leon TI M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

SCHÖNTHALER Ernst
TERSCINAR Peter

POP Nicolae
ROBATSCH Karl
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 43 Participants

1 Vorrunde
08.06. 08:00

43 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.28% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 1. Zwischenrunde
08.06. 09:35

36 Qualifiers
6 Poules 6 Poule size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direktausscheidung
08.06. 11:00

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 08.06. 11:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 08:00 | Piste 1

GROLLMISCH Charlotte, GER KÄ KAC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MAHRINGER Josef AUT FUL 1 V V 2 V V 4 22 7 0.800 15 1.
SCHUHFRIED Othmar AUT FKWND 2 0 1 0 2 4 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
TELSER Leon AUT TI 3 1 V V 3 4 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT FTSJD 4 V V 3 V V 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
PAVIC Johannes AUT FCH 5 0 V V 3 3 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
EISL Stefan AUT FCE 6 1 V V 3 V 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.

Poule 2 08:00 | Piste 2

BRIGOLA Peter, AUT KÄ SZT

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KAIN Martin AUT FUK 1 3 V V V 0 4 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
DEISL Markus AUT AFCS 2 V V V V3 1 V 5 24 16 0.833 8 2.
KÖCK Dominik AUT FUW 3 1 3 V 1 0 1 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
GRÖSS Gunther AUT SZTK 4 1 0 3 2 0 2 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
GEIGER Julius AUT FTSJD 5 2 2 V V 1 2 2 17 21 0.333 -4 5.
BIRO Alexander AUT KAC 6 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
SCHIEFER Max AUT FCH 7 V 3 V V V 2 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.

Poule 3 08:00 | Piste 3

NEUTATZ Julian, AUT WI FUW

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VOVK Leonid AUT DYN 1 2 1 4 2 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
SCHUHMANN Jan AUT GFU 2 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
SENFTER Johannes AUT TI 3 V 3 V V V 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
KAINZ Ernst AUT AFCS 4 V 1 2 1 0 1 9 24 0.200 -15 5.
GÖTZINGER Johannes AUT KAC 5 V 3 4 V 4 2 21 18 0.400 3 4.
HERTEL David AUT FKWND 6 V 2 4 V V 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.

Poule 4 08:00 | Piste 4

CECCHINATO Gianluca, ITA PD Cus Padova , MANOLACHE Cristina, ROU OÖ FUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VIDALI Aurel AUT TI 1 3 V 2 V V 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
LEPIR Luka AUT UWK 2 V 4 3 V V 3 22 20 0.600 2 2.
GÖRGEI Achim AUT KAC 3 4 V 0 3 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 5.
FUCHS Julian AUT FTSJD 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
DELLA PIETRA Leonardo AUT STLFC 5 3 4 V 2 V 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
POTISK Harald AUT GFAK 6 3 3 1 2 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
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Poule 5 08:00 | Piste 5

RANKL Heinz, AUT KÄ KAC , BRKLJAI Marko, CRO HAMK Mladost

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT FCG 1 V V 2 V 2 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS 2 2 V 4 V V 3 21 15 0.600 6 2.
MARINESCU Matei AUT FTSJD 3 4 3 2 4 2 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT 4 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
JANTSCHGI Max Georg AUT FCE 5 0 2 V 3 1 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
KOVACKI Milos AUT DYN 6 V 0 V 2 V 3 17 15 0.600 2 4.

Poule 6 08:00 | Piste 6

SPANOS Konstantin, AUT OÖ FUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHMAUZER Jürgen AUT AFCS 1 2 V 4 V 3 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
HARTMANN Sven AUT FTSJD 2 V V 4 V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
TRIMMEL Johannes AUT ASC 3 2 1 4 V 3 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
LANDZBERG Zachary AUT KAC 4 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
ARMBRUCKNER Alexander AUT FCE 5 3 0 4 0 1 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
REITER Bernhard AUT STLFC 6 V 3 V 2 V 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.

Poule 7 08:00 | Piste 7

DUMITRECI Emilian, ROU OÖ FUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC 1 V V V 1 V3 4 19 15 0.800 4 1.
JANDL Jacopo AUT KAC 2 3 V V 2 V 3 20 19 0.600 1 4.
KATZELBERGER Florian AUT AFCS 3 4 4 2 V V 2 20 19 0.400 1 5.
ABRAMOV Födor AUT DYN 4 2 4 V V4 V 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
LECHNER Sebastian AUT FCH 5 V V 1 3 V 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
STEINDL Christoph AUT FUW 6 1 1 3 2 2 0 9 23 0.000 -14 6.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 AUT BIRO Alexander KAC 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 AUT LANDZBERG Zachary KAC 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

6 AUT DEISL Markus AFCS 5 6 24 16 0.833 8 Q

7 AUT MAHRINGER Josef FUL 4 5 22 7 0.800 15 Q

8 AUT HARTMANN Sven FTSJD 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

9 AUT SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

10 AUT SENFTER Johannes TI 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

11 AUT LECHNER Moritz STLFC 4 5 19 15 0.800 4 Q

12 AUT SCHIEFER Max FCH 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

13 AUT HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

14 AUT LECHNER Sebastian FCH 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

15 AUT HERTEL David FKWND 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

16 AUT REITER Bernhard STLFC 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

16 AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

18 AUT SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

19 AUT LEPIR Luka UWK 3 5 22 20 0.600 2 Q

20 AUT KOVACKI Milos DYN 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

21 AUT JANDL Jacopo KAC 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

22 AUT VIDALI Aurel TI 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

23 AUT EISL Stefan FCE 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

24 AUT KAIN Martin FUK 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

25 AUT GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC 2 5 21 18 0.400 3 Q

26 AUT KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

27 AUT SCHMAUZER Jürgen AFCS 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

28 AUT TELSER Leon TI 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

29 AUT DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

30 AUT GÖRGEI Achim KAC 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

31 AUT PAVIC Johannes FCH 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

32 AUT GEIGER Julius FTSJD 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4 Q

33 AUT TRIMMEL Johannes ASC 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

34 AUT JANTSCHGI Max Georg FCE 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

35 AUT KAINZ Ernst AFCS 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15 Q

36 AUT KÖCK Dominik FUW 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 Q

37 AUT MARINESCU Matei FTSJD 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 E

38 AUT VOVK Leonid DYN 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

38 AUT POTISK Harald GFAK 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

40 AUT STEINDL Christoph FUW 0 5 9 23 0.000 -14 E

41 AUT ARMBRUCKNER Alexander FCE 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

42 AUT SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWND 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 AUT GRÖSS Gunther SZTK 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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1. Zwischenrunde

Poule 1 09:35 | Piste 1

SPANOS Konstantin, AUT OÖ FUL , CECCHINATO Gianluca, ITA PD Cus Padova

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BIRO Alexander AUT KAC 1 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
GÖTZINGER Johannes AUT KAC 2 0 3 V 1 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
SCHIEFER Max AUT FCH 3 1 V 3 V V 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS 4 2 4 V V V 3 21 16 0.600 5 2.
KAIN Martin AUT FUK 5 1 V 0 2 V 2 13 17 0.400 -4 4.
KÖCK Dominik AUT FUW 6 0 3 1 1 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.

Poule 2 09:35 | Piste 2

GROLLMISCH Charlotte, GER KÄ KAC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KATZELBERGER Florian AUT AFCS 1 V V 0 V 4 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
KAINZ Ernst AUT AFCS 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
EISL Stefan AUT FCE 3 3 V 1 3 3 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
FUCHS Julian AUT FTSJD 4 V V V V V4 5 24 5 1.000 19 1.
LECHNER Sebastian AUT FCH 5 4 V V 1 2 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC 6 V V V 2 V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.

Poule 3 09:35 | Piste 3

DUMITRECI Emilian, ROU OÖ FUL , RANKL Heinz, AUT KÄ KAC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SENFTER Johannes AUT TI 1 V 2 3 V V 3 20 13 0.600 7 2.
VIDALI Aurel AUT TI 2 1 V 3 V V 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
HERTEL David AUT FKWND 3 V 3 0 V V4 3 17 16 0.600 1 4.
SCHUHMANN Jan AUT GFU 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
SCHMAUZER Jürgen AUT AFCS 5 1 1 1 2 4 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
JANTSCHGI Max Georg AUT FCE 6 1 0 3 1 V 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.

Poule 4 09:35 | Piste 4

MANOLACHE Cristina, ROU OÖ FUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TRIMMEL Johannes AUT ASC 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT FTSJD 2 V V V4 V V 5 24 9 1.000 15 1.
JANDL Jacopo AUT KAC 3 V 2 3 2 V 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT 4 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
REITER Bernhard AUT STLFC 5 V 3 V 0 3 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
TELSER Leon AUT TI 6 V 1 4 4 V 2 19 18 0.400 1 3.
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Poule 5 09:35 | Piste 5

BRKLJAI Marko, CRO HAMK Mladost

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HARTMANN Sven AUT FTSJD 1 V V 3 3 V 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
GEIGER Julius AUT FTSJD 2 4 V 2 3 V 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.
ABRAMOV Födor AUT DYN 3 2 3 4 4 V 1 18 22 0.200 -4 5.
KOVACKI Milos AUT DYN 4 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
LANDZBERG Zachary AUT KAC 5 V V V 2 V 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
DELLA PIETRA Leonardo AUT STLFC 6 1 4 2 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

Poule 6 09:35 | Piste 6

BRIGOLA Peter, AUT KÄ SZT , NEUTATZ Julian, AUT WI FUW

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GÖRGEI Achim AUT KAC 1 2 1 V 2 4 1 14 23 0.200 -9 6.
SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT FCG 2 V V V 3 V 4 23 16 0.800 7 1.
PAVIC Johannes AUT FCH 3 V 2 1 2 4 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
LEPIR Luka AUT UWK 4 3 4 V 2 V 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
MAHRINGER Josef AUT FUL 5 V V V V 1 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
DEISL Markus AUT AFCS 6 V 3 V 4 V 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
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1. Zwischenrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 AUT BIRO Alexander KAC 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD 5 5 24 5 1.000 19 Q

3 AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 AUT SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD 5 5 24 9 1.000 15 Q

5 AUT KOVACKI Milos DYN 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

6 AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

7 AUT LECHNER Moritz STLFC 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

8 AUT SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

9 AUT MAHRINGER Josef FUL 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

10 AUT LANDZBERG Zachary KAC 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

11 AUT SENFTER Johannes TI 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

12 AUT HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

13 AUT SCHIEFER Max FCH 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

13 AUT VIDALI Aurel TI 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

15 AUT HARTMANN Sven FTSJD 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

16 AUT DEISL Markus AFCS 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

17 AUT HERTEL David FKWND 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

18 AUT KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

19 AUT TELSER Leon TI 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

20 AUT LEPIR Luka UWK 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

21 AUT LECHNER Sebastian FCH 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

22 AUT JANDL Jacopo KAC 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

23 AUT GEIGER Julius FTSJD 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

24 AUT REITER Bernhard STLFC 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

25 AUT KAIN Martin FUK 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4 Q

26 AUT GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

27 AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4 Q

28 AUT EISL Stefan FCE 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q

29 AUT PAVIC Johannes FCH 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

30 AUT GÖRGEI Achim KAC 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

31 AUT JANTSCHGI Max Georg FCE 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 E

32 AUT DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

33 AUT SCHMAUZER Jürgen AFCS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

34 AUT KÖCK Dominik FUW 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

35 AUT TRIMMEL Johannes ASC 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

36 AUT KAINZ Ernst AFCS 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 AUT BIRO Alexander KAC 11 11 55 8 1.000 47

2 AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD 10 10 49 14 1.000 35

3 AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 10 10 50 20 1.000 30

4 AUT SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD 9 10 47 22 0.900 25

5 AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT 9 10 48 25 0.900 23

6 AUT LANDZBERG Zachary KAC 9 10 47 30 0.900 17

7 AUT MAHRINGER Josef FUL 8 10 43 21 0.800 22

8 AUT KOVACKI Milos DYN 8 10 42 28 0.800 14

9 AUT LECHNER Moritz STLFC 8 10 41 28 0.800 13

10 AUT DEISL Markus AFCS 8 11 46 35 0.727 11

11 AUT HARTMANN Sven FTSJD 7 10 45 28 0.700 17

12 AUT SENFTER Johannes TI 7 10 43 29 0.700 14

13 AUT SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG 7 10 42 32 0.700 10

14 AUT SCHIEFER Max FCH 7 11 44 33 0.636 11

15 AUT HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS 6 10 42 31 0.600 11

16 AUT VIDALI Aurel TI 6 10 39 34 0.600 5

17 AUT HERTEL David FKWND 6 10 38 33 0.600 5

18 AUT LECHNER Sebastian FCH 5 10 36 32 0.500 4

19 AUT LEPIR Luka UWK 5 10 41 40 0.500 1

20 AUT KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS 5 10 39 38 0.500 1

21 AUT JANDL Jacopo KAC 5 10 37 38 0.500 -1

22 AUT REITER Bernhard STLFC 5 10 36 37 0.500 -1

23 AUT KAIN Martin FUK 5 11 35 36 0.455 -1

24 AUT TELSER Leon TI 4 10 37 37 0.400 0

25 AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN 4 10 38 39 0.400 -1

26 AUT GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC 4 10 35 40 0.400 -5

27 AUT EISL Stefan FCE 4 10 34 41 0.400 -7

28 AUT GEIGER Julius FTSJD 4 11 36 43 0.364 -7

29 AUT PAVIC Johannes FCH 3 10 30 41 0.300 -11

30 AUT GÖRGEI Achim KAC 3 10 31 43 0.300 -12
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
BIRO Alexander
KAC

AUT  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

17
HERTEL David
FKWND

AUT   V

16
VIDALI Aurel
TI

AUT   9

  R: SPANOS Konstantin (AUT)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

9
LECHNER Moritz
STLFC

AUT   V

24
TELSER Leon
TI

AUT   14

  R: NEUTATZ Julian (AUT)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:20

25
ABRAMOV Födor
DYN

AUT   12

8
KOVACKI Milos
DYN

AUT   V

  R: SPANOS Konstantin (AUT)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:00

5
DOBIASCH Martin
WAT

AUT   V

28
GEIGER Julius
FTSJD

AUT   10

  R: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

21
JANDL Jacopo
KAC

AUT   8

12
SENFTER Johannes
TI

AUT   V

  R: MANOLACHE Cristina (ROU)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:20

13
SISO ESCHE Nicolas
FCG

AUT   10

20
KATZELBERGER Florian
AFCS

AUT   V

  R: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:20

29
PAVIC Johannes
FCH

AUT   10

4
SPIEGEL Robert Casper
FTSJD

AUT   V

  R: MANOLACHE Cristina (ROU)

Piste FINAL Sat 11:50

BIRO Alexander
KAC

AUT   V

HERTEL David (17)
FKWND

AUT   6

R: DUMITRECI Emilian (ROU)

Piste 2 Sat 11:50

LECHNER Moritz
STLFC

AUT   12

KOVACKI Milos
DYN

AUT   V 13

R: BRKLJAI Marko (CRO)

Piste 3 Sat 11:50

DOBIASCH Martin
WAT

AUT   V 13

SENFTER Johannes
TI

AUT   12

R: MANOLACHE Cristina (ROU)

Piste 4 Sat 11:50

KATZELBERGER Florian (20)
AFCS

AUT   10

SPIEGEL Robert Casper
FTSJD

AUT   V

R: CECCHINATO Gianluca (ITA)

Piste 2 Sat 12:10

BIRO Alexander
KAC

AUT   V

KOVACKI Milos
DYN

AUT   11

R: SPANOS Konstantin (AUT)

Piste 3 Sat 12:10

DOBIASCH Martin
WAT

AUT   V

SPIEGEL Robert Casper
FTSJD

AUT   4

R: DUMITRECI Emilian (ROU)
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  Piste 5 Sat 11:00

3
SCHUHMANN Jan
GFU

AUT   V

30
GÖRGEI Achim
KAC

AUT   11

  R: DUMITRECI Emilian (ROU)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:00

19
LEPIR Luka
UWK

AUT   11

14
SCHIEFER Max
FCH

AUT   V

  R: BRKLJAI Marko (CRO)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:20

11
HARTMANN Sven
FTSJD

AUT   V

22
REITER Bernhard
STLFC

AUT   4

  R: CECCHINATO Gianluca (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:20

27
EISL Stefan
FCE

AUT   V

6
LANDZBERG Zachary
KAC

AUT   8

  R: BRKLJAI Marko (CRO)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:00

7
MAHRINGER Josef
FUL

AUT   V

26
GÖTZINGER Johannes
KAC

AUT   14

  R: CECCHINATO Gianluca (ITA)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:00

23
KAIN Martin
FUK

AUT   7

10
DEISL Markus
AFCS

AUT   V

  R: RANKL Heinz (AUT)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:20

15
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
AFCS

AUT   V

18
LECHNER Sebastian
FCH

AUT   9

  R: GROLLMISCH Charlotte (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
FUCHS Julian
FTSJD

AUT  

 

Piste 5 Sat 11:50

SCHUHMANN Jan
GFU

AUT   V

SCHIEFER Max
FCH

AUT   14

R: GROLLMISCH Charlotte (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 11:50

HARTMANN Sven
FTSJD

AUT   V

EISL Stefan (27)
FCE

AUT   8

R: RANKL Heinz (AUT)

Piste 7 Sat 11:50

MAHRINGER Josef
FUL

AUT   V

DEISL Markus
AFCS

AUT   9

R: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

Piste 8 Sat 11:50

HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
AFCS

AUT   13

FUCHS Julian
FTSJD

AUT   V

R: NEUTATZ Julian (AUT)

Piste 5 Sat 12:10

SCHUHMANN Jan
GFU

AUT   V

HARTMANN Sven (11)
FTSJD

AUT   12

R: GROLLMISCH Charlotte (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 12:10

MAHRINGER Josef
FUL

AUT   13

FUCHS Julian
FTSJD

AUT   V

R: RANKL Heinz (AUT)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 3 Sat 12:40

1
BIRO Alexander
KAC

AUT   V

4
DOBIASCH Martin (5)
WAT

AUT   4

  R: SPANOS Konstantin (AUT)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:40

3
SCHUHMANN Jan
GFU

AUT   V

2
FUCHS Julian
FTSJD

AUT   13

  R: NEUTATZ Julian (AUT)

Piste FINAL Sat 13:10

BIRO Alexander
KAC

AUT   V

SCHUHMANN Jan (3)
GFU

AUT   8

R: BRKLJAI Marko (CRO) / V: CECCHINATO Gianluca (ITA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 AUT BIRO Alexander KAC 2001

2 AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 2001

3 AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD 2002

3 AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT 1989

Table of 8

5 AUT SPIEGEL Robert Casper FTSJD 2005

6 AUT MAHRINGER Josef FUL 1997

7 AUT KOVACKI Milos DYN 1996

8 AUT HARTMANN Sven FTSJD 2004

Table of 16

9 AUT LECHNER Moritz STLFC 2000

10 AUT DEISL Markus AFCS 2005

11 AUT SENFTER Johannes TI 1997

12 AUT SCHIEFER Max FCH 2007

13 AUT HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AFCS 1999

14 AUT HERTEL David FKWND 2005

15 AUT KATZELBERGER Florian AFCS 1963

16 AUT EISL Stefan FCE 1983

Table of 32

17 AUT LANDZBERG Zachary KAC 1995

18 AUT SISO ESCHE Nicolas FCG 2009

19 AUT VIDALI Aurel TI 1999

20 AUT LECHNER Sebastian FCH 1980

21 AUT LEPIR Luka UWK 2001

22 AUT JANDL Jacopo KAC 1993

23 AUT REITER Bernhard STLFC 1993

24 AUT KAIN Martin FUK 1999

25 AUT TELSER Leon TI 2006

26 AUT ABRAMOV Födor DYN 2007

27 AUT GÖTZINGER Johannes KAC 1993

28 AUT GEIGER Julius FTSJD 2007

29 AUT PAVIC Johannes FCH 2004

30 AUT GÖRGEI Achim KAC 1986

1. Zwischenrunde

31 AUT JANTSCHGI Max Georg FCE 2001

32 AUT DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC 1973

33 AUT SCHMAUZER Jürgen AFCS 1984

34 AUT KÖCK Dominik FUW 1991

35 AUT TRIMMEL Johannes ASC 1975
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 AUT KAINZ Ernst AFCS 1959

Vorrunde

37 AUT MARINESCU Matei FTSJD 2007

38 AUT VOVK Leonid DYN 2005

38 AUT POTISK Harald GFAK 1977

40 AUT STEINDL Christoph FUW 1985

41 AUT ARMBRUCKNER Alexander FCE 1990

42 AUT SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWND 1965

43 AUT GRÖSS Gunther SZTK 1967
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

AUT RANKL Heinz 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

BRIGOLA Peter 2 2 1 5 0 0

N SPANOS Konstantin 2 2 1 1 6 0 0

N LACH Werner 0 0 0

N NEUTATZ Julian 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

CRO N Ca BRKLJAI Marko 2 2 1 1 6 0 0

GER GROLLMISCH Charlotte 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

ITA CECCHINATO Gianluca 2 2 1 0/1 5 1 0

ROU N DUMITRECI Emilian 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

N MANOLACHE Cristina 2 2 1 5 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold AUT BIRO Alexander KAC 2001

Silver AUT SCHUHMANN Jan GFU 2001

Bronze AUT FUCHS Julian FTSJD 2002

Bronze AUT DOBIASCH Martin WAT 1989


